
Međunarodno privatno pravo-Podgorica 

REZULTATI POPRAVNOG II KOLOKVIJUMA  

 

 Br. Indeksa Broj poena/ocjena 

134/15p  

41/13  

15/12 0/F (nedovoljan) 

45/11 2/F (nedovoljan) 

39/13 4/F (nedovoljan) 

50/10 5/F (nedovoljan) 

11/13 0/F (nedovoljan) 

95/13  

13/09  

27/13 14/C (dobar) 

121/14p 10.5/E (dovoljan) 

40/11 7/F (nedovoljan) 

43/13 0/F (nedovoljan) 

4/13  

97/13  

13/44  

11/48  

143/15p 6/F (nedovoljan) 

131/15p 0/F (nedovoljan) 

12/3  

11/39 10.5/E (dovoljan) 

13/17  

13/24  

14/123p 0/F (nedovoljan) 

13/31  

13/55  

13/102p  

13/57  

14/122  

12/24 9/F (nedovoljan) 


